


12:46:22

12/18/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Bennett Greene (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 342.15 384.40 384.401 18.30
Ethan Swart (Auburn University) 317.05 331.90 331.902 17.90
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 309.35 331.80 331.803 17.90
Nicholas Stone (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 308.35 330.70 330.704 17.00
Hayden Schroeder (Florida State University) 343.50 326.90 326.905 18.20
Jack Bessire (Florida State University) 291.70 317.60 317.606 16.00
Jesco Helling (University of Utah) 296.55 300.20 300.207 18.20
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 282.70 297.50 297.508 18.30
Travis Keith (Auburn University) 283.70 289.35 289.359 16.20
Owen Redfearn (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 275.95 278.35 278.3510 16.60
Ben Bradley (George Washington University) 275.40 267.80 267.8011 16.00
Michael Wood (George Washington University) 269.30 259.35 259.3512 15.90

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



11:52:39

12/18/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Hayden Schroeder (Florida State University) 343.50  343.501 18.20
Bennett Greene (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 342.15  342.152 18.30
Ethan Swart (Auburn University) 317.05  317.053 17.90
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 309.35  309.354 17.90
Nicholas Stone (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 308.35  308.355 17.00
Jesco Helling (University of Utah) 296.55  296.556 17.90
Jack Bessire (Florida State University) 291.70  291.707 16.00
Travis Keith (Auburn University) 283.70  283.708 16.20
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 282.70  282.709 18.30
Owen Redfearn (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 275.95  275.9510 16.60
Ben Bradley (George Washington University) 275.40  275.4011 16.00
Michael Wood (George Washington University) 269.30  269.3012 15.90
David Hatt (Auburn University) 267.95  267.9513 16.10
Nolan Chennault (Auburn University) 259.10  259.1014 16.00
Holden Wheeler (George Washington University) 257.40  257.4015 16.10
Alex Just (Auburn University) 246.85  246.8516 17.00
Attila Bernatsky (University of Utah) 227.70  227.7017 16.30

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com











14:56:33

12/20/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Samantha Vear (Florida State University) 301.75 329.70 329.701 18.40
Holly Waxman (University of Utah) 327.05 314.65 314.652 16.80
Kayleigh Clark (Florida State University) 292.35 312.15 312.153 17.10
Kathryn Grant (University of Utah) 291.80 301.50 301.504 16.30
Evelyn Hall (Florida State University) 286.45 283.05 283.055 16.70
Chloe Brothers (Auburn University) 264.95 277.00 277.006 16.60
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 287.95 270.70 270.707 16.30
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 280.10 270.55 270.558 15.90
Kayla Walsh (Auburn University) 292.20 264.75 264.759 15.60
Isabel Gregersen (Florida State University) 284.50 262.10 262.1010 15.90
Emily Hallifax (Auburn University) 275.20 259.45 259.4511 16.00
Callie Eaglestone (University of Utah) 300.15 256.80 256.8012 16.90

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



12:58:17

12/20/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Holly Waxman (University of Utah) 327.05  327.051 16.80
Samantha Vear (Florida State University) 301.75  301.752 18.40
Callie Eaglestone (University of Utah) 300.15  300.153 16.90
Kayleigh Clark (Florida State University) 292.35  292.354 17.30
Kayla Walsh (Auburn University) 292.20  292.205 15.60
Kathryn Grant (University of Utah) 291.80  291.806 16.30
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 287.95  287.957 16.30
Evelyn Hall (Florida State University) 286.45  286.458 16.70
Isabel Gregersen (Florida State University) 284.50  284.509 16.30
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 280.10  280.1010 15.90
Emily Hallifax (Auburn University) 275.20  275.2011 15.80
Chloe Brothers (Auburn University) 264.95  264.9512 16.60
Olivia Paquette (George Washington University) 261.10  261.1013 15.60
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 259.75  259.7514 16.50
Campbell Long (Auburn University) 244.70  244.7015 15.60
Ava Jendritz (Auburn University) 243.40  243.4016 16.00
Cassidy Carder (Florida State University) 235.80  235.8017 15.20
Veronica Fyfe (George Washington University) 233.50  233.5018 14.80
Sarah Kauffman (University of Utah) 189.35  189.3519 15.20
Sydney Kowalski (University of Utah) 178.80  178.8020 16.30

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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12/20/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7240

Panel

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 354.45 367.65 367.651 19.40
Jesco Helling (University of Utah) 314.20 343.80 343.802 19.10
Nicholas Stone (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 349.20 329.25 329.253 17.90
Owen Redfearn (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 357.65 327.75 327.754 18.00
Carlos Alberto Martinez Vargas (Florida State University) 370.60 327.00 327.005 18.10
Hayden Schroeder (Florida State University) 323.20 314.55 314.556 18.20
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 310.20 310.40 310.407 17.60
Noah Turner (Florida State University) 298.40 301.70 301.708 17.10
Travis Keith (Auburn University) 312.90 285.90 285.909 16.80
Attila Bernatsky (University of Utah) 285.00 281.10 281.1010 16.20
Ethan Swart (Auburn University) 276.30 273.85 273.8511 17.00
Holden Wheeler (George Washington University) 277.50 256.15 256.1512 16.40

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



12:59:48

12/20/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7240

Panel

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Carlos Alberto Martinez Vargas (Florida State University) 370.60  370.601 18.10
Owen Redfearn (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 357.65  357.652 17.50
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 354.45  354.453 19.40
Nicholas Stone (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 349.20  349.204 17.90
Hayden Schroeder (Florida State University) 323.20  323.205 18.20
Jesco Helling (University of Utah) 314.20  314.206 19.10
Travis Keith (Auburn University) 312.90  312.907 16.80
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 310.20  310.208 17.60
Noah Turner (Florida State University) 298.40  298.409 17.10
Attila Bernatsky (University of Utah) 285.00  285.0010 16.20
Holden Wheeler (George Washington University) 277.50  277.5011 16.40
Ethan Swart (Auburn University) 276.30  276.3012 17.00
Bennett Greene (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 274.95  274.9513 15.00
Alex Just (Auburn University) 274.00  274.0014 18.20
David Hatt (Auburn University) 273.10  273.1015 16.30
Nolan Chennault (Auburn University) 241.30  241.3016 14.50
Michael Wood (George Washington University) 229.55  229.5517 13.20
Ben Bradley (George Washington University) 217.70  217.7018 12.90

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



11:58:12

12/21/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

7175

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Emily Hallifax (Auburn University) 318.30 307.25 307.251 14.40
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 269.40 274.05 274.052 15.20
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 256.95 264.75 264.753 13.70
Chloe Brothers (Auburn University) 254.65 264.75 264.753 13.80
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 272.05 254.25 254.255 13.20
Kayla Walsh (Auburn University) 229.40 236.50 236.506 14.00
Sydney Kowalski (University of Utah) 187.75 224.80 224.807 14.50
Olivia Rosen (George Washington University) 219.80 221.85 221.858 12.20
Evelyn Hall (Florida State University) 237.85 206.35 206.359 13.30
Ava Boyer (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 232.65 198.05 198.0510 12.90
Ava Jendritz (Auburn University) 191.55 192.25 192.2511 12.60
Campbell Long (Auburn University) 194.75 185.85 185.8512 12.70

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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12/21/24

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/18/24 - 12/21/24 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

7175

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, David (USA) 
Judge J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 Mattice, Wesley (USA) 
Judge J5 Lane, Christopher (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Emily Hallifax (Auburn University) 318.30  318.301 14.40
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 272.05  272.052 13.20
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 269.40  269.403 15.20
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 256.95  256.954 13.70
Chloe Brothers (Auburn University) 254.65  254.655 13.80
Evelyn Hall (Florida State University) 237.85  237.856 13.30
Ava Boyer (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 232.65  232.657 12.90
Kayla Walsh (Auburn University) 229.40  229.408 14.00
Holly Waxman (University of Utah) 220.35  220.359 12.40
Olivia Rosen (George Washington University) 219.80  219.8010 12.20
Kathryn Grant (University of Utah) 216.85  216.8511 14.40
Callie Eaglestone (University of Utah) 208.55  208.5512 11.80
Campbell Long (Auburn University) 194.75  194.7513 12.70
Ava Jendritz (Auburn University) 191.55  191.5514 12.60
Sydney Kowalski (University of Utah) 187.75  187.7515 14.50
Olivia Paquette (George Washington University) 186.95  186.9516 10.30
Cassidy Carder (Florida State University) 184.60  184.6017 12.80
Sarah Kauffman (University of Utah) 175.40  175.4018 11.00

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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